
*The following is a list of members that have achieved
Master Exhibitor with the Ameraucana Breeders Club,

and the date they received it. To achieve Master Exhibitor,
a member must reach 800 points in competition with all

varieties added together for the Ameraucana breed. 

Jerry DeSmidt          
Max Strawn
Debra Hogan
Peggy Taylor
Paul and Angela Smith
Aaron Hickson
Once in a Blue Moon Farmstead
Triple S Farm

10/4/2014
11/7/2015
2/3/2017
3/18/2017
4/8/2017
4/2/2022
11/12/2022
12/14/2024


