

Ameraucana Breeders Club

*The following is a list of members that have achieved Master Exhibitor with the Ameraucana Breeders Club, and the date they received it. To achieve Master Exhibitor, a member must reach 800 points in competition with all varieties added together for the Ameraucana breed.

Jerry DeSmidt	10/4/2014
Max Strawn	11/7/2015
Debra Hogan	2/3/2017
Peggy Taylor	3/18/2017
Paul and Angela Smith	4/8/2017
Aaron Hickson	4/2/2022
Once in a Blue Moon Farmstead	11/12/2022
Triple S Farm	12/14/2024